Part Number Search

_ comentario

11-42-8-627-197

HOLLOW BOLT:889520

102C1  |11-62-8-597-827 |FLANGE NUT:889520 mw V
102C1  [13-71-8-507-322 |SUPPORT:13709971 \mv
102C1 |31-53-7-502-681 |ASSEMBLY RING:885520 @v
102C1  |33-14-1-206-439 |LOCK RING:889520 5
102C1  |51-13-7-077-127 |CLIP:889520 @,
102C1  |51-49-8-237-075 |EXPANDING RIVET:889520 7
102C1  [61-34-6-973-037 |PLUG-IN SOCKET:61309934 2
102C2  |07-11-9-904-024 |HEX NUT:072000 @v
102C2  |11-65-7-634-747 |HEAT RESISTANT @
PLATE:11609965
102C2  |12-61-7-592-532 |OIL PRESSURE Q
SENSOR:136040
102C2  |13-90-7-614-013 |FUEL TANK BREATHER @
VALVE:13999990
102C2  |51-11-7-478-625 |FLAP, TOWING EYE, 1
PRIMED:511180
102C2 |51-12-7-166-661 |COVER, PRIMED, REAR 71
LEFT:511280 et
102C2  |51-12-8-062-757 |FLAP, TOWING EYE, 1}
PRIMERED,:511180 -
102C2 |51-14-7-166-445 |BADGE:511410 @
102C2 |61-27-7-643-663 |HEXAGON BOLT WITH 46
INSIDE TOR:889520 S | +6
102C2 [63-21-7-160-935 |LONGLIFE BULB:074000 mmu




Part Number Search

102C2  |64-11-9-127-185 |SEAL KIT FOR EXPANSION \fw
VALVE:648510 :

102C2  |66-12-9-172-371 |IGNITION LOCK OF REMOTE @
CONT:661010

102C3  [11-12-7-547-058 |REPAIR KIT, PRESSURE \Fw
REGULAT:111050

102C3 |18-30-7-616-850 |RUBBER MOUNTING:889520 mwv

102C3  |32-10-6-765-232 |PIPE CLAMP:889520 1

2. | +1

102C3  |34-11-1-123-072 |INNER HEX BOLT:889520 @w

102C3  |34-21-6-860-561 |REPAIR KIT ,‘.M
BELLOWS:348030

102C3 |51-16-8-144-795 |ASHTRAY INSERT:H5110D (1

o

102C3  |51-43-8-248-252 |COVERING F A COLUMN 2
COVER HP:514080

102C3 |61-13-2-359-993 |REP. KIT FOR SOCKET 5
HOUSING:619999BF ~ | +i

102C4 11-11-7-568-263 |SHAFT SEAL:118526 m{w

102C4 {11-65-7-620-507 |SCREW CLAMP:11609965 hw

102C4 ]18-20-1-401-797 |RUBBER MOUNTING: 189999 Mw

102C4 |31-10-6-765-451 |COMBINATION NUT:889520 @m

102C4 |34-35-2-283-405 |BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR, fw
FRONT:343030

102C4 |51-11-7-389-891 |SET, COVERS FOR BLANKING (1
PLA:511199 1

102C4 |51-13-8-229-138 |SYNTHETIC STRIP:511399CK @

102C4 |51-23-7-300-569 |[LOCK F HOOD, LEFT:512021 @d

102C4 |51-41-6-971-289 |CLASP, INSIDE DOOR @

HANDLE, £:514080




Part Number Search

102C5  |11-12-7-584-128  |VENT HOSE 111066 G

102C5  |12-61-8-608-780 |OIL LEVELLING €
SENSOR: 136040 ,

102C5  |13-53-8-625-396 |RP INJECTOR: 135030 Q

102C5 |18-30-7-581-570 |GASKET RING-188520 3)

102C5  |22-31-6-850-468 | TRANSMISSION BEARING 1
SET:221011

102C5  |34-35-6-793-575  |BRAKE PAD WEAR 72
SENSOR: 343030 1

102C5  |34-35.0-804.833  |BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR, )
FRONT: 343030

102C5  |51-11-7-030-617  |GUIDE LEFT:511271 €

102C5  |51-41-9-150-340 |CLASP, INSIDE DOOR mv
HANDLE, R:514080

102C5  |61-21-6-819-300  |BATTERY CABLE, NEGATIVE, G
1BS:611030

102C5  |83-42-2-409-985  |SEAM SEALER-832530 73

N M

102C6  |11-12-7-567-877 |SET OF PROFILE 3
GASKETS:118522 —

102C6  |11-51-7-619-020  |DRIVE WHEEL: 11509951 G

102C6  |17-12-7-604-542  |COOLANT HOSE-171040 (1)

f—

102C6  |34-35-6-792-567  |BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR, 730
FRONT: 343030 o

102C6  |51-23-2-752-275  |GRILL, AIR 71
INTAKE:512099CG \

102C6  |63-13-7-171-008 | ADDITIONAL TURN c
INDICATOR LA:631033

102C6  |83-19-2-211-217 |CLEANER R1:831530 Q\u

102C6  |84-10-6-836-753 | TELEMATICS CONTROL €)

UNIT:841013




Part Number Search

102C7 |11-31-7-523-884 |GUIDE RAIL-113056 )
102C7 |11-78-7-589-121  |OXYGEN SENSOR:117013 €
102C7 |51-24-7-204-366  |TENSION SPRING, TRUNK ™1
LID/TA:512099WZ ;
102C8  |11-42-7-837-997  |SET OIL-FILTER 3)
ELEMENT: 114010 —
102C8  |31-30-6-791-712  |SPRING PAD WITH GUARD 7]
TUBE,:313570 ;
102C8  |51-13-7-351-372  |TRIM RING, HEADLIGHT, Q\v
RIGHT:511399
102C8 [51-13-0-813-824  |TRIM RING, HEADLIGHT, Q\
RIGHT:511399 —
102C8  |51-21-8.199-923  |CATCH WITH KEY 71
LEFT:H51220
102C8 |51-76-7-388-099  |LATERAL ENGINE HOOD 1)
SEALING:518525 S
102C8  |54-10-7-245-551  |SURROUNDING MMWV

SEAL:548520




30JUN2019

16:13:14

30JUN2019 Month-to-Date JUN 2018

Grand Total

Inventory Balance

Active Parts
NS Parts

MO Parts

AP Parts

DP Parts

SP Parts

DEL Parts

Parts With No Cost

Core/Exchange
Memos On File

Parts Added

Active Parts
NS Parts
MO Parts
AP Parts
DP Parts
SP Parts

Inventory Movement -
0 to 3 Months
4 to 6 Months

7 to 12 Months
Over 12 Months

Parts With Negative On-Hand

Parts & Memos Deleted

Sales

New Parts No Sales

0 to 2 Months
4 to 6 Months
7 to 12 Months
Over 12 Months

Inventory Movement - Receipts

New Parts No Receipts

OQutstanding Orders

Stockorders

Supplemental Orders

Customer Orders

Rackcerders

Stockorder Backorders
Supplemntl Backorders
Customer Backorders

Outstanding Forced Orders

NBR OF PARTS

38
2,219
1,429

5
1,410
14

1,498

8,719
2,726
3,131
2,027
10,211

7,388
2,843
3,429
2,152
10,402

782
336
48
368
[

1

5

PERCENT

12.47
75.46
2.68
9.33

0.03
d.14

5.32
0.34
98.67
0.97

32.51
10.16
11.67

7.55
38.08

29.79
106.60
12.78

8.02
38.79

2.91
50.63
6.13
47.18
C.76
0.12

0.63

AUTOGERMANA BMW
MONTHLY SUMMARY REPORT

PARTS PIECES

)
w
.
o

D
N

243
19
224

30,217
1,604
751
106
515

28,411
2,147
1,752

868
15

6,131
5,227
104
793

1

6

PERCENT

83.72
9.72
1.44
5.10

0.73
7.81
92.18

51.03
4 .83
2.26
0.31
1.55

85.59
6.46
5.27
2.61
0.04

85.25
1.68
12.93
0.11
0.01

0.08

PARTS COST

989,763.38
723,253.27
1638,555.08
26,679.89
70,275.15

~4,367.63
25,613.00

14,258.88
1,448.24
12,810.64

823,501.56
93,230.82
34,976.93

6,892.28
31,161.80

813,4B2.72
122,366.75
37,000.47
15,305.97
1,607.48

299,641.57
189,124.95
6,768.09
96,715.34
7.033.19
243.07

6,790.12

PERCENT

73.07
17.13
2,69
7.10

1.44
10.15
89.84

83.20
9.41
3.83
0.69
3.14

82.18
12.36
3.73

¢.16
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Pag

1



30JUN2019 16:13:14
30JUN2018 Month-to-Date JUN 2019

Grand Total
NBR OF PARTS

Gross Sales 3,759
Regular 3,758
No History
Uﬁow Ship
Wholesale
Wholesale No History
Wholesale Drop Ship
Warranty
Warranty No History
Warranty Drop Ship
Lost Sales 798
Return Sales 687
Regular 687
No History
Defective
Wholesale
Wholesale No History
Wholesale Defective
Warranty
Warranty No Histoxry
Warranty Defective
Receipts 2,921
Stockorders 1,288
Supplemental Crders
Customer Orders 1,848
Emergency Purchases €
Other Receipts 39
Cverages
Net Adjustments 17
Plus 7
Minus 10
Factory Returns 145
Net Appreciation 487
Pogitive 436
Negative 51
Parts Updated With Cost 30
Parts With Comments ) 28

Misc & Sublet Items
Gross Sales
Lost Sales
Return Sales
Parts Not On File, But Sold
Gross Sales
Lost Sales
Return Sales

PERCENT

2.97

2.56
100.00

10.89
44 .08

63.26
0.20
1.33

0.06
41,17
58.82

0.54
1.81
89.52
10.47

0.11

AUTOGERMANA BMW
MONTHLY SUMMARY REPORT

PARTS PIECES PERCENT
J2,252.1
72,252.1 100.00
1,626
4,132

4,132 100.00

38,415
19,267 50.15
3,437 8.94
4,405 11.46
11,306 25.43
34,836
31,600 90.71
3,236 5.28
1,378
1,749 5.26
1,582 90.45
167 9.54

PARTS COST

975,095.67
975,095.67

187,787.06

109,234.84
109,234 .84

967,039.48
561,239.64

377,327.90
4,413.39
24,058 .55

-189.20
21,020.23
-21,209.43

~32,097.98
4,420.52

4,932.71
-512.18

TRANS COUNT

PERCENT

889

1,211

100.00 1,211

4,415
2,150

39.01 2,215
0.45 &
2.48 44

58.03

25
11
14

145
6,081
5,597

484

30
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Part Number Search

17-22-7-800-958 O-RING:889520
102B1 36-11-0-429-651 CAP:369058
102B1 51-11-9-806-062 COVER, TOW FITTING, (1
FRONT, P:511180 A
102B1 64-50-8-363-041 GASKET RING:889520 mfpw
102B1 66-20-6-923-000 DECOUPLING RING PDC va
TORQUE C:662010 ;
102B2 07-11-9-904-670 FLANGE NUT:072000 @
102B2 07-14-9-126-886 HEX BOLT:889520 &m
102B2 51-14-7-345-053 LABEL:511410 @W
102B2 63-13-2-751-331 SIDE MARKER LIGHT, FRONT, 1)
; LE:631410 =
102B2 63-13-2-751-332 SIDE MARKER LIGHT, FRONT, @
RI:631410
102B2 63-14-7-295-542 SIDE MARKER LIGHT, Fm
RIGHT:631410
102B2 83-12-2-296-187 BRAKE PAD PASTE - 5 35
ML:832517 2 + 7
10283 11-11-7-547-842 SHAFT SEAL:118526 Gp
102B3 12-12-0-040-581 SPARK PLUG, HIGH 15
POWER:121031
102B3 31-10-6-867-454 FILLISTER-HEAD (6
SCREW:889520 pe
102B3 33-52-6-776-557 GUIDE SUPPORT, LOWER @
PART:339999
102B3 34-21-6-885-452 REPAIR KIT, BRAKE PADS {1
ASBES:348012
102B3 34-35-2-283-335 BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR, Q.\
FRONT:343030




Part Number Search

102B3 51-12-9-802-115 GUIDE, REAR LEFT:511271 /wu
102B3 61-61-7-438-022 SET OF WIPER 19
RUBBER:618022 A aNn 1+l
102B3 63-21-7-217-509 BULB XENON LIGHT WITH rm )
IGNITI: 074000 oy
102B4 12-51-7-646-145 ADAPTER LEAD:12999951 ﬁw
102B4 16-11-6-762-417 SCREW CAP:16999911 m{w
102B4 16-11-7-435-987 FILLER PIPE:162030 mw
102B4 18-30-7-851-168 GASKET:188520 mm,
102B4 31-12-6-765-992 HYDROBEARING:311030 mm
p—
102B4 31-20-6-872-920 ROUND COLLAR @
SCREW:889520
102B4 51-71-8-184-574 CLAMP:889520 wm
102B4 61-27-7-644-532 TORX SCREW, SELF- @v
THREADING:612511 )
102B4 63-14-7-848-581 SIDE MARKER LIGHT, hwv
LEFT:631410
102B4 80-27-2-445-946 BMW MOTORSPORT KING i1
RING HER:806027 S
102B5 07-11-9-905-949 SELF-LOCKING HEX /wwwv
NUT:889520 -
102B5 11-14-7-506-425 GASKET STEEL:118523 n &
o]
102BS 12-52-0-007-252 BLADE TERMINAL CONTACT @v
, MDK4:889521 oy
102B5 13-53-7-585-426 HIGH PRESSURE PIPE:135040 mmv
102B5 18-30-7-536-424 CLAMPING BUSH:183013 @W
102B5 31-30-6-863-134 HEX BOLT WITH mw:

WASHER:889520




Part Number Search

102B5  |33-50-6-767-010 SEALING GROMMET: 889520 (2

102B5  |34-35-6-791-962 BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR, (1)
REAR:343030 oy

102B5 |41-00-2-697-433 REINFORCEMENT FOR G
HOLDER OF:889700 ,

102B5  |61-13-2-359-999 REP. KIT FOR SOCKET Q
HOUSING:619999BF —

102B6  |12-61-7-607-909 OIL LEVELLING //wv
SENSOR:136040

102B6  |16-11-7-303-939 SUPPORT RING:16999911 (8)

)
102B6 |31-10-6-868-038 ASA-BOLT:889520 40 i p
Nred

102B6  |34-35-6-792-565 BRAKE PAD WEAR Qv
SENSOR;: 343030 ;

102B6  |51-13-7-117-241 COVER, ENGINE BONNET, (1
LEFT:511380 1

102B6  |51-16-7-327-914 SUPPORTING RING, BLACK, 71
RIGH:511639 ]

102B6  |51-23-7-148-865 BOWDEN CABLE, @
REAR:512060 g

102B6  |51-71-7-123-311 SUPPORT LIFTING )
PLATFORM:517170 —f

102B7  |11-42-8-637-821 GASKET:118523 @v

102B7 |31-33-1-094-749 PROTECTION TUBE:313560 m

102B7 |61-61-7-438-021 SET OF WIPER 27
RUBBER:618022 2.6 - |

102B7 |61-61-7-438-135 SET OF WIPER 180
RUBBER:618022 g -1

102B8  |11-12-7-572-851 SET OF PROFILE (1)
GASKETS:118522 1

102B8  |11-21-7-849-239 BEARING SHELL, 6
BROWN:112032 = -1

102B8  |11-61-1-432-559 VENT PIPE:111064 (1)

(




Part Number Search

102B8

11-61-7-504-536

RETURN PIPE:111060

102B8

61-61-7-347-623

WIPER BLADE:618021

8l




