

Part Number Search

BIN 1	Part	Description	O.H.	fisico	dif.	comentario
102C1	11-42-8-627-197	HOLLOW BOLT:889520	(12)			
102C1	11-62-8-597-827	FLANGE NUT:889520	(15)			
102C1	13-71-8-507-322	SUPPORT:13709971	(8)			
102C1	31-53-7-502-681	ASSEMBLY RING:889520	(2)			
102C1	33-14-1-206-439	LOCK RING:889520	5			
102C1	51-13-7-077-127	CLIP:889520	(8)			
102C1	51-49-8-237-075	EXPANDING RIVET:889520	(7)			
102C1	61-34-6-973-037	PLUG-IN SOCKET:61309934	2			
102C2	07-11-9-904-024	HEX NUT:072000	(9)			
102C2	11-65-7-634-747	HEAT RESISTANT PLATE:11609965	(3)			
102C2	12-61-7-592-532	OIL PRESSURE SENSOR:136040	(1)			
102C2	13-90-7-614-013	FUEL TANK BREATHER VALVE:13999990	(8)			
102C2	51-11-7-478-625	FLAP, TOWING EYE, PRIMED:511180	1			
102C2	51-12-7-166-661	COVER, PRIMED, REAR LEFT:511280	(1)			
102C2	51-12-8-062-757	FLAP, TOWING EYE, PRIMED:511180	(1)			
102C2	51-14-7-166-445	BADGE:511410	(1)			
102C2	61-27-7-643-663	HEXAGON BOLT WITH INSIDE TOR:889520	46	52	+6	
102C2	63-21-7-160-935	LONGLIFE BULB:074000	(2)			

Part Number Search

102C2	64-11-9-127-185	SEAL KIT FOR EXPANSION VALVE:648510	(3)		
102C2	66-12-9-172-371	IGNITION LOCK OF REMOTE CONT:661010	(1)		
102C3	11-12-7-547-058	REPAIR KIT, PRESSURE REGULAT:111050	(1)		
102C3	18-30-7-616-850	RUBBER MOUNTING:889520	(2)		
102C3	32-10-6-765-232	PIPE CLAMP:889520	1	2	+1
102C3	34-11-1-123-072	INNER HEX BOLT:889520	(34)		
102C3	34-21-6-860-561	REPAIR KIT BELOWS:348030	(4)		
102C3	51-16-8-144-795	ASHTRAY INSERT:H5110D	(1)		
102C3	51-43-8-248-252	COVERING F A COLUMN COVER HP:514080	(2)		
102C3	61-13-2-359-993	REP. KIT FOR SOCKET HOUSING:619999BF	5	6	+1
102C4	11-11-7-568-263	SHAFT SEAL:118526	(1)		
102C4	11-65-7-620-507	SCREW CLAMP:11609965	(2)		
102C4	18-20-1-401-797	RUBBER MOUNTING:189999	(2)		
102C4	31-10-6-765-451	COMBINATION NUT:889520	(65)		
102C4	34-35-2-283-405	BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR, FRONT:343030	(1)		
102C4	51-11-7-389-891	SET, COVERS FOR BLANKING PLA:511199	(1)		
102C4	51-13-8-229-138	SYNTHETIC STRIP:511399CK	(2)		
102C4	51-23-7-300-569	LOCK F HOOD, LEFT:512021	(1)		
102C4	51-41-6-971-289	CLASP, INSIDE DOOR HANDLE, L:514080	(1)		

Part Number Search

102C5	<u>11-12-7-584-128</u>	VENT HOSE:111066	(4)		
102C5	<u>12-61-8-608-780</u>	OIL LEVELLING SENSOR:136040	(1)		
102C5	<u>13-53-8-625-396</u>	RP INJECTOR:135030	(1)		
102C5	<u>18-30-7-581-970</u>	GASKET RING:188520	(5)		
102C5	<u>22-31-6-850-468</u>	TRANSMISSION BEARING SET:221011	(1)		
102C5	<u>34-35-6-792-572</u>	BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR:343030	(2)		
102C5	<u>34-35-9-804-833</u>	BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR, FRONT:343030	(2)		
102C5	<u>51-11-7-030-617</u>	GUIDE LEFT:511271	(2)		
102C5	<u>51-41-9-150-340</u>	CLASP, INSIDE DOOR HANDLE, R:514080	(1)		
102C5	<u>61-21-6-819-309</u>	BATTERY CABLE, NEGATIVE, IBS:611030	(1)		
102C5	<u>83-42-2-409-985</u>	SEAM SEALER:832530	(3)		
102C6	<u>11-12-7-567-877</u>	SET OF PROFILE GASKETS:118522	(3)		
102C6	<u>11-51-7-619-020</u>	DRIVE WHEEL:11509951	(1)		
102C6	<u>17-12-7-604-542</u>	COOLANT HOSE:171040	(1)		
102C6	<u>34-35-6-792-567</u>	BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR, FRONT:343030	(3)		
102C6	<u>51-23-2-752-275</u>	GRILL, AIR INTAKE:512099CG	(1)		
102C6	<u>63-13-7-171-008</u>	ADDITIONAL TURN INDICATOR LA:631033	(1)		
102C6	<u>83-19-2-211-217</u>	CLEANER R1:831530	(1)		
102C6	<u>84-10-6-836-753</u>	TELEMATICS CONTROL UNIT:841013	(2)		

Part Number Search

102C7	11-31-7-523-884	GUIDE RAIL:113056	(1)		
102C7	11-78-7-589-121	OXYGEN SENSOR:117013	(1)		
102C7	51-24-7-204-366	TENSION SPRING, TRUNK LID/TA:512099WZ	(1)		
102C8	11-42-7-837-997	SET OIL-FILTER ELEMENT:114010	(3)		
102C8	31-30-6-791-712	SPRING PAD WITH GUARD TUBE:313570	(1)		
102C8	51-13-7-351-372	TRIM RING, HEADLIGHT, RIGHT:511399	(1)		
102C8	51-13-9-813-824	TRIM RING, HEADLIGHT, RIGHT:511399	(2)		
102C8	51-21-8-199-923	CATCH WITH KEY LEFT:H51220	(1)		
102C8	51-76-7-388-099	LATERAL ENGINE HOOD SEALING:518525	(1)		
102C8	54-10-7-245-551	SURROUNDING SEAL:548520	(1)		

Grand Total

	NBR OF PARTS	PERCENT	PARTS PIECES	PERCENT	PARTS COST	PERCENT
Inventory Balance	26,814		33,193		989,763.39	
Active Parts	3,345	12.47	27,791	83.72	723,253.27	73.07
NS Parts	20,235	75.46	3,227	9.72	169,555.08	17.13
MO Parts	719	2.68	481	1.44	26,679.89	2.69
AP Parts	2,503	9.33	1,694	5.10	70,275.15	7.10
DP Parts						
SP Parts						
DEL Parts						
Parts With No Cost	12	0.04				
Parts With Negative On-Hand	10	0.03	1,348		-4,367.63	
Core/Exchange	38	0.14	92	0.27	25,613.00	
Memos On File	2,219					
Parts Added	1,429	5.32	243	0.73	14,258.88	1.44
Active Parts	5	0.34	19	7.81	1,448.24	10.15
NS Parts	1,410	98.67	224	92.18	12,810.64	89.84
MO Parts						
AP Parts						
DP Parts						
SP Parts						
Parts & Memos Deleted	1,498					
Inventory Movement - Sales						
0 to 3 Months	8,719	32.51	30,217	91.03	823,501.56	83.20
4 to 6 Months	2,726	10.16	1,604	4.83	93,230.82	9.41
7 to 12 Months	3,131	11.67	1,751	2.26	34,976.93	3.53
Over 12 Months	2,027	7.55	106	0.31	6,892.28	0.69
New Parts No Sales	10,211	38.08	515	1.55	31,161.80	3.14
Inventory Movement - Receipts						
0 to 3 Months	7,988	29.79	28,411	85.59	813,482.72	82.18
4 to 6 Months	2,843	10.60	2,147	6.46	122,366.75	12.36
7 to 12 Months	3,429	12.78	1,752	5.27	37,000.47	3.73
Over 12 Months	2,152	8.02	868	2.61	15,305.97	1.54
New Parts No Receipts	10,402	38.79	15	0.04	1,607.48	0.16
Outstanding Orders	782	2.91	6,131		299,641.57	
Stockorders	396	50.63	5,227	85.25	189,124.95	63.11
Supplemental Orders	48	6.13	104	1.69	6,768.09	2.25
Customer Orders	369	47.18	793	12.93	96,715.34	32.27
Backorders	6	0.76	7	0.11	7,033.19	2.34
Stockorder Backorders	1	0.12	1	0.01	243.07	0.08
Supplementl Backorders						
Customer Backorders	5	0.63	6	0.09	6,790.12	2.26
Outstanding Forced Orders						

Grand Total

	NBR OF PARTS	PERCENT	PARTS PIECES	PERCENT	PARTS COST	PERCENT	TRANS COUNT
Gross Sales	3,759	14.01	72,252.1	100.00	975,095.67	100.00	15,165
Regular	3,759	100.00	72,252.1	100.00	975,095.67	100.00	15,165
No History							
Drop Ship							
Wholesale							
Wholesale No History							
Wholesale Drop Ship							
Wholesale Drop Ship							
Warranty							
Warranty No History							
Warranty Drop Ship							
Warranty Drop Ship							
Lost Sales	798	2.97	1,626	100.00	187,787.06	100.00	889
Return Sales							
Regular	687	2.56	4,132	100.00	109,234.84	100.00	1,211
No History	687	100.00	4,132	100.00	109,234.84	100.00	1,211
Defective							
Wholesale							
Wholesale No History							
Wholesale Defective							
Wholesale Defective							
Warranty							
Warranty No History							
Warranty Defective							
Warranty Defective							
Receipts							
Stockorders	2,921	10.89	38,415	50.15	967,039.48	58.03	4,415
Supplemental Orders	1,288	44.09	19,267	50.15	561,239.64	58.03	2,150
Customer Orders	1,848	63.26	3,437	8.94	377,327.90	39.01	2,215
Emergency Purchases	6	0.20	4,405	11.46	4,413.39	0.45	6
Other Receipts	39	1.33	11,306	29.43	24,058.55	2.48	44
Overages							
Net Adjustments	17	0.06	34,836	90.71	-189.20		25
Plus	7	41.17	31,600	9.28	21,020.23		11
Minus	10	58.82	3,236	9.28	-21,209.43		14
Factory Returns	145	0.54	1,378		-32,097.98		145
Net Appreciation	487	1.81	1,749	5.26	4,420.53		6,081
Positive	436	89.52	1,582	90.45	4,932.71		5,597
Negative	51	10.47	167	9.54	-512.18		484
Parts Updated With Cost	30	0.11					30
Parts With Comments	28						
Misc & Sublet Items							
Gross Sales							
Lost Sales							
Return Sales							
Parts Not On File, But Sold							
Gross Sales							
Lost Sales							
Return Sales							

Part Number Search

BIN 1	Part	Description	O.H.	fisico	dif.	comentario
102B1	17-22-7-800-958	O-RING:889520	7			
102B1	36-11-0-429-651	CAP:369058	1			
102B1	51-11-9-806-062	COVER, TOW FITTING, FRONT, P:511180	1			
102B1	64-50-8-363-041	GASKET RING:889520	11			
102B1	66-20-6-923-000	DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE C:662010	2			
102B2	07-11-9-904-670	FLANGE NUT:072000	3			
102B2	07-14-9-126-886	HEX BOLT:889520	40			
102B2	51-14-7-345-053	LABEL:511410	1			
102B2	63-13-2-751-331	SIDE MARKER LIGHT, FRONT, LE:631410	1			
102B2	63-13-2-751-332	SIDE MARKER LIGHT, FRONT, RI:631410	2			
102B2	63-14-7-295-542	SIDE MARKER LIGHT, RIGHT:631410	2			
102B2	83-12-2-296-187	BRAKE PAD PASTE - 5 ML:832517	35	38		
102B3	11-11-7-547-842	SHAFT SEAL:118526	3		43	
102B3	12-12-0-040-581	SPARK PLUG, HIGH POWER:121031	15			
102B3	31-10-6-867-454	FILLISTER-HEAD SCREW:889520	6			
102B3	33-52-6-776-557	GUIDE SUPPORT, LOWER PART:339999	4			
102B3	34-21-6-885-452	REPAIR KIT, BRAKE PADS ASBES:348012	1			
102B3	34-35-2-283-335	BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR, FRONT:343030	1			

Part Number Search

102B3	51-12-9-802-115	GUIDE, REAR LEFT:511271	(1)			
102B3	61-61-7-438-022	SET OF WIPER RUBBER:618022	19			
102B3	63-21-7-217-509	BULB XENON LIGHT WITH IGNITI:074000	(5)	20	+1	
102B4	12-51-7-646-145	ADAPTER LEAD:12999951	(1)			
102B4	16-11-6-762-417	SCREW CAP:16999911	(1)			
102B4	16-11-7-435-987	FILLER PIPE:162030	(2)			
102B4	18-30-7-851-168	GASKET:188520	(4)			
102B4	31-12-6-765-992	HYDROBEARING:311030	(2)			
102B4	31-20-6-872-920	ROUND COLLAR SCREW:889520	(30)			
102B4	51-71-8-184-574	CLAMP:889520	(4)			
102B4	61-27-7-644-532	TORX SCREW, SELF- THREADING:612511	(120)			
102B4	63-14-7-848-581	SIDE MARKER LIGHT, LEFT:631410	(1)			
102B4	80-27-2-445-946	BMW MOTORSPORT KING RING HER:806027	(1)			
102B5	07-11-9-905-949	SELF-LOCKING HEX NUT:889520	(210)			
102B5	11-14-7-506-425	GASKET STEEL:118523	(1)			
102B5	12-52-0-007-252	BLADE TERMINAL CONTACT MDK4:889521	(4)			
102B5	13-53-7-585-426	HIGH PRESSURE PIPE:135040	(6)			
102B5	18-30-7-536-424	CLAMPING BUSH:183013	(1)			
102B5	31-30-6-863-134	HEX BOLT WITH WASHER:889520	(34)			

Part Number Search

102B5	33-50-6-767-010	SEALING GROMMET:889520	(2)			
102B5	34-35-6-791-962	BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR, REAR:343030	(1)			
102B5	41-00-2-697-433	REINFORCEMENT FOR HOLDER OF:889700	(5)			
102B5	61-13-2-359-999	REP. KIT FOR SOCKET HOUSING:619999BF	(4)			
102B6	12-61-7-607-909	OIL LEVELLING SENSOR:136040	(1)			
102B6	16-11-7-303-939	SUPPORT RING:16999911	(6)			
102B6	31-10-6-868-038	ASA-BOLT:889520	40	39	-1	
102B6	34-35-6-792-565	BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR:343030	(2)			
102B6	51-13-7-117-241	COVER, ENGINE BONNET, LEFT:511380	(1)			
102B6	51-16-7-327-914	SUPPORTING RING, BLACK, RIGH:511639	(1)			
102B6	51-23-7-148-865	BOWDEN CABLE, REAR:512060	(1)			
102B6	51-71-7-123-311	SUPPORT LIFTING PLATFORM:517170	(1)			
102B7	11-42-8-637-821	GASKET:118523	(21)			
102B7	31-33-1-094-749	PROTECTION TUBE:313560	(7)			
102B7	61-61-7-438-021	SET OF WIPER RUBBER:618022	27	26	-1	
102B7	61-61-7-438-135	SET OF WIPER RUBBER:618022	180	179	-1	
102B8	11-12-7-572-851	SET OF PROFILE GASKETS:118522	(1)			
102B8	11-21-7-849-239	BEARING SHELL, BROWN:112032	6	5	-1	
102B8	11-61-1-432-559	VENT PIPE:111064	(1)			

Part Number Search

102B8	11-61-7-504-536	RETURN PIPE:111060	1			
102B8	61-61-7-347-623	WIPER BLADE:618021	170			